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FOREWORD
Nono Cable – The Best Choice for Audio, light and video cable
Whether you are a DJ, event organizer, or a professional studio, Nono Cable 
provides the ideal cable solutions for all your audio needs. Our audio and 

microphone cables are designed for rugged use and deliver crystal-clear sound 

quality, ensuring that your performance or event sounds perfect.

Why Choose Nono Cable?

•	 Professional Quality: Our cables are equipped with high-quality Seetronic 
connectors, ensuring reliable and durable connections.

•	 Wide Range: From XLR to jack transitions to combo cables with 
PowerCon True1 connectors, we offer the right solution for every situation. 

Whether it’s audio, microphone, or power needs, Nono Cable has it all.

Nono Cable – De Beste Keuze voor Audio- en light- Videokabels
Of je nu DJ, eventorganisator of een professionele studio bent, Nono Cable 

biedt de ideale kabeloplossingen voor al je audiobehoeften. Onze audio- en 

microfoonkabels zijn ontworpen voor intensief gebruik in de evenementensector 

alsook voor vaste installaties.

Waarom kiezen voor Nono Cable?

•	 Professionele kwaliteit: Onze kabels zijn voorzien van hoogwaardige 

Seetronic-connectoren, wat zorgt voor betrouwbare en duurzame 

verbindingen.

•	 Ruim assortiment: Van XLR- naar jack-overgangen tot combi-kabels 
met PowerCon True1-connectoren – wij bieden de juiste oplossing voor 

elke situatie. Of het nu gaat om audio, microfoon of stroomvoorziening, bij 

Nono Cable ben je aan het juiste adres.

Nono Cable – Le Meilleur Choix pour les Câbles Audio, light et Video
Que vous soyez DJ, organisateur d’événements ou studio professionnel, Nono 
Cable propose des solutions de câblage idéales pour tous vos besoins audio. 

Nos câbles audio et micro sont conçus pour un usage intensif et offrent une 

qualité sonore cristalline, garantissant une performance ou un événement 

parfait.

Pourquoi choisir Nono Cable ?

•	 Qualité professionnelle : Nos câbles sont équipés de connecteurs 
Seetronic de haute qualité, assurant des connexions fiables et durables.

•	 Large gamme : Des transitions XLR vers jack aux câbles combinés avec 
connecteurs PowerCon True1, nous avons la solution adaptée à chaque 

situation. Qu’il s’agisse d’audio, de microphone ou d’alimentation électrique, 

Nono Cable a tout ce qu’il vous faut.
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Minijack 3,5mm to 2 RCA:  RCA: Black and red MC0027: Double-core microphone cable, 2x0.22mm², 
OFC 28 /0.10BC, OFC SP80/0.10BC. Jacket O.D.: 5.0mm Connector: MTP3C-BG, MT380, MT380-02   
Red boot.

NONO CABLE MINIJACK 1M 
MINIJACK 3,5MM TO 2 RCA CABLE

Product Code Description Price
NNC-AMJ2RCA/1 NONO Cable Minijack 3,5mm 2 RCA Cable 1 Meter € 14,99

NNC-AMJ2RCA/3 NONO Cable Minijack 3,5mm 2 RCA Cable 3 Meters € 17,36

NNC-AMJ2RCA/5 NONO Cable Minijack 3,5mm 2 RCA Cable 5 Meters € 18,44

NNC-AMJ2RCA/10 NONO Cable Minijack 3,5mm 2 RCA Cable 10 Meters € 24,35
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Minijack 3,5mm to 2 mono jack: Black and red bush. MC0027: Double-core microphone cable, 
2x0.22mm², OFC 28 /0.10BC, OFC SP80/0.10BC. Jacket O.D.: 5.0mm Connector: MTP3C-BG, MP2X-BG, 
MP2X-BG Red boot.

NONO CABLE MINIJACK 1.5M 
MINIJACK 3,5MM TO 2 MONO JACK CABLE 1.5 METER

Product Code Description Price
NNC-AMJ2J/1M5 Minijack 3,5mm to 2 Mono Jack Cable 1.5 Meter € 15,48
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Minijack 3,5mm to 2 XLR male: Black and red bush. MC0027: Double-core microphone cable, 
2x0.22mm², OFC 28 /0.10BC, OFC SP80/0.10BC. Jacket O.D.: 5.0mm Connector: MTP3C-BG, SCMM3-B, 
SCMM3-B red boot.

NONO CABLE MINIJACK 1.5M 
MINIJACK 3,5MM TO 2 XLR MALE CABLE 1.5 METER

Product Code Description Price
NNC-AMJ2XLRM/1M5 Minijack 3,5mm to 2 XLR Male Cable 1.5 Meter € 14,85
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2 mono jack to 2 RCA: Red and black bush RC0005: Dual audio cable, 2x2x0.22mm², OFC 28/0.10BC, 
OFC SP60/0.10 65.6%. Jacket O.D.: 4.1mm Connector: MP2X-BG, MP2X-BG red boot, MT380, MT380-02 
red boot.

NONO CABLE 2 MONO JACK 1.5M 
2 MONO JACK TO 2 RCA CABLE 1.5 METER

Product Code Description Price
NNC-AM2J2RCA/1M5 2 Mono jack to 2  RCA Cable 1.5 Meter € 17,74
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2 XLR male to 2 RCA: XLR 1 black, 1 red bush, RCA red and black RC0005: Dual audio cable,  
x2x0.22mm², OFC 28/0.10BC, OFC SP60/0.10 65.6%. Jacket O.D.: 4.1mm² Connector: SCMM3-B, 
SCMM3-B red boot, MT380, MT380-02 red boot.

NONO CABLE 2 XLR M TO 2 RCA 
2 XLR MALE TO 2 RCA CABLE

Product Code Description Price
NNC-A2MXLR2RCA/1M5 2 XLR Male to 2 RCA Cable 1.5 Meter € 17,43

NNC-A2MXLR2RCA/3 2 XLR Male to 2 RCA Cable 3 Meter € 20,21

NNC-A2MXLR2RCA/5 2 XLR Male to 2 RCA Cable 5 Meter € 23,97
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Stereo jack male to XLR male all black MC02022A-S: Braided shielded two core microphone cable, 
2x0.22mm², OFC 28/0.10BC, OFC SP96/0.10BC. Jacket O.D.: 6.0mm² Connector: SCMM3-B-01, MP3X-BG

NONO CABLE STEREO JACK M   
STEREO JACK MALE TO XLR MALE CABLE 

Product Code Description Price
NNC-ASJXLRM/1M5 Stereo Jack Male to XLR Male Cable 1.5 Meter € 10,92

NNC-ASJXLRM/3 Stereo Jack Male to XLR Male Cable 3 Meter € 13,01

NNC-ASJXLRM/5 Stereo Jack Male to XLR Male Cable 5 Meter € 15,83

NNC-ASJXLRM/10 Stereo Jack Male to XLR Male Cable 10 Meter € 22,79
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Split from XLR male to 2 XLR female: All black MC0027: Double-core microphone cable, 2x0.22mm², 
OFC 28 /0.10BC, OFC SP80/0.10BC. Jacket O.D.: 5.0mm Connector: SCMM3-B-01, 2xSCMF3-B-01

NONO CABLE XLR M TO 2 XLR F  
XLR MALE TO 2 XLR FEMALE 0.5 METER

Product Code Description Price
NNC-AXLRM2XLRF/0M5 XLR Male to 2 XLR Female 0.5 Meter € 13,36

BEKAFUN



Split from XLR female to 2 XLR male: All black MC0027: Double-core microphone cable, 2x0.22mm², 
OFC 28 /0.10BC, OFC SP80/0.10BC. Jacket O.D.: 5.0mm Connector: SCMF3-B-01, 2xSCMM3-B-0

NONO CABLE XLR F TO 2 XLR M  
XLR FEMALE TO 2 XLR MALE 0.5 METER

Product Code Description Price
NNC-AXLRF2XLRM/0M5 XLR female to 2 XLR male 0.5 meter € 13,36

BEKAFUN



Mono jack to XLR female: All black MC02022A-S: Braided shielded two core microphone cable, 
2x0.22mm², OFC 28/0.10BC, OFC SP96/0.10BC. Jacket O.D.: 6.0mm² Connector: MP2X-BG black boot, 
SCMF3-B-01. 1 and 3 are connected together to the mass of the jack

NONO CABLE MONO JACK 5M  
MONO JACK TO XLR FEMALE CABLE 5 METER

Product Code Description Price
NNC-AJCLRF/5 Mono jack to XLR female cable 5 meter € 15,55
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2 RCA to 2 RCA: Black RCA and red RCA. RC0005: dual audio cable, 2x2x0.22mm², OFC 28/0.10BC, 
OFC SP60/0.10 65.6%. Jacket O.D.: 4.1mm². Connector: 2xMT380, 2xMT380-02 red boot.

NONO CABLE 2 RCA TO 2 RCA  
2 RCA TO 2 RCA CABLE 

Product Code Description Price
NNC-A2RCA2RCA/1 2 RCA to 2 RCA Cable 1 Meter € 16,91

NNC-A2RCA2RCA/3 2 RCA to 2 RCA Cable 3 Meter € 19,69

NNC-A2RCA2RCA/5 2 RCA to 2 RCA Cable 5 Meter € 23,45

NNC-A2RCA2RCA/10 2 RCA to 2 RCA Cable 10 Meter € 32,35
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USB-C to Jack - 

With Digital Chip USB C Type-C Male Plug to 2 Jack 
Male Stereo HiFi Audio Cable Suitable for iPad Tablets 
and Phones with Type C

USB-C to RCA - 

With Digital Chip USB C Type-C Male Plug to 2 RCA 
Male Stero HiFi Audio Cable Suitable for iPad Tablets 
and Phones with Type C

USB-C to 2* XLR male - 

With Digital Chip USB C Type-C Male Plug to 2 XLR 
male Audio Cable Suitable for iPad Tablets and 
Phones with Type C

USB C CABLES  
USB C TO JACK/RCA/2*XLR MALE

Product Code Description Price
NNC-USBC2JACK USB-C to Jack - suitable for tablets - telephone with USB-C 

connector
€ 18,98

NNC-USBC2RCA USB-C to RCA - suitable for tablets - telephone with USB-C 
connector

€ 12,09

NNC-USBC2XLRM USB-C to 2* XLR male, 2 m - suitable for tablets - telephone 
with USB-C connector

€ 18,98
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Black xlr with grey bush. MC02022A-S: : Braided shielded two core microphone cable, 2x0.22mm², OFC 
28/0.10BC, OFC SP96/0.10BC. Jacket O.D.: 6.0mm² Connector: SCMF3-B and SCMM3-B

MIC CABLE 3P XLR M TO XLR F  
MIC CABLE, XLR MALE TO XLR FEMALE

Product Code Description Price
NNC-MIC/1 Mic Cable, XLR Male to XLR Female 1 Meter € 9,01

NNC-MIC/2 Mic Cable, XLR Male to XLR Female 2 Meter € 11,06

NNC-MIC/3 Mic Cable, XLR Male to XLR Female 3 Meter € 11,69

NNC-MIC/5 Mic Cable, XLR Male to XLR Female 5 Meter € 15,24

NNC-MIC/10 Mic Cable, XLR Male to XLR Female 10 Meter € 21,15

NNC-MIC/15 Mic Cable, XLR Male to XLR Female 15 Meter € 27,90

NNC-MIC/20 Mic Cable, XLR Male to XLR Female 20 Meter € 36,18

NNC-MIC/30 Mic Cable, XLR Male to XLR Female 30 Meter € 48,18

BEKAFUN



20 cm all black DMX3 female to DMX5 male

DM02020A-M: Light signal DMX cable, professional performance, 2x0.22mm², OFC 7/0.20TC, 
AL+DW7/0.20TC, OFC BD16/8/0.12TC

Jacket O.D.: 6.4mm  Connector model: SCMF3-B and SCMM5-B

DMX XLR 3P F TO XLR 5P M  
DMX CABLE, XLR 3P FEMALE TO XLR 5P MALE 0,20 METER

Product Code Description Price
NNC-DMX3F/5M DMX cable, XLR 3p female to XLR 5p male 0,20 meter € 9,39
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20cm all black DMX3 male to DMX5 female

DM02020A-M: Light signal DMX cable, professional performance, 2x0.22mm², OFC 7/0.20TC, 
AL+DW7/0.20TC, OFC BD16/8/0.12TC

Jacket O.D.: 6.4mm  Connector: SCMM3-B-01 and SCMF5-B

DMX XLR 3P M TO XLR 5P F  
DMX CABLE, XLR 3P MALE TO XLR 5P FEMALE 0,20 METER

Product Code Description Price
NNC-DMX5F/3M DMX cable, XLR 5p female to XLR 3p male 0,20 meter € 9,67
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All black

DM02020A-M: Light signal DMX cable, professional performance, 2x0.22mm², OFC 7/0.20TC, 
AL+DW7/0.20TC, OFC BD16/8/0.12TC

Jacket O.D.: 6.4mm   Connector: SCMF3-B-01 and SCMM3-B-00

DMX 3P XLR M TO F CABLE  
DMX CABLE, XLR 3P MALE TO XLR 3P FEMALE

NNC-DMX3/10 DMX cable, XLR 3P Male to XLR 3P Female 10 Meter € 30,37

NNC-DMX3/15 DMX cable, XLR 3P Male to XLR 3P Female 15 Meter € 45,02

NNC-DMX3/20 DMX cable, XLR 3P Male to XLR 3P Female 20 Meter € 57,23

Product Code Description Price
NNC-DMX3/1 DMX cable, XLR 3P Male to XLR 3P Female 1 Meter € 9,91

NNC-DMX3/2 DMX cable, XLR 3P Male to XLR 3P Female 2 Meter € 13,25

NNC-DMX3/3 DMX cable, XLR 3P Male to XLR 3P Female 3 Meter € 15,69

NNC-DMX3/5 DMX cable, XLR 3P Male to XLR 3P Female 5 Meter € 20,56
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All black

DM02020A-M: Light signal DMX cable, professional performance, 2x0.22mm², OFC 7/0.                    
20TC, AL+DW7/0. 20TC, OFC BD16/8/0.12TC

Jacket O.D.: 6.4mm  Connector: SCMF5-B-01 and SCMM5-B-07

DMX 5P XLR M TO F CABLE  
DMX CABLE, XLR 5P MALE TO XLR 5P FEMALE

Product Code Description Price
NNC-DMX5/1 DMX cable, XLR 5P Male to XLR 5P Female 1 Meter € 12,18

NNC-DMX5/2 DMX cable, XLR 5P Male to XLR 5P Female 2 Meter € 14,65

NNC-DMX5/3 DMX cable, XLR 5P Male to XLR 5P Female 3 Meter € 17,08

NNC-DMX5/5 DMX cable, XLR 5P Male to XLR 5P Female 5 Meter € 21,95

NNC-DMX5/10 DMX cable, XLR 5P Male to XLR 5P Female 10 Meter € 34,20

NNC-DMX5/15 DMX cable, XLR 5P Male to XLR 5P Female 15 Meter € 46,41

NNC-DMX5/20 DMX cable, XLR 5P Male to XLR 5P Female 20 Meter € 58,62
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New with new connector model

Combi cable RW0019: AES/EBU & DMX cable + power supply composite control cable, jacket OD 
16.5mm

DMX 2x0.22mm², OFC BD16/8/0.10TC 89% AL100% 

Power 3x1.5mm²

Connector model: SCWF3-B-67, SCWM3-B-67, SAC3FX-67 and SAC3MX-67, two transparent shrink 
tubes on SCWM3-B-67 and SAC3MX-67

COMBI CABLE IP67, XLR 3P  
COMBI CABLE IP67, XLR 3P F & F POWER CONNECTOR 

TO XLR 3P M & M POWER CONNECTOR 

Product Code Description Price
NNC-COMBIDMXPT1M5 Combi Cable IP67, XLR 3P F&F Power Connector to XLR 3P M&M Power 

Connector 1,5 M
€ 52,78

NNC-COMBIDMXPT3 Combi Cable IP67, XLR 3P F&F Power Connector to XLR 3P M&M Power 
Connector 3 M

€ 63,36

NNC-COMBIDMXPT5 Combi Cable IP67, XLR 3P F&F Power Connector to XLR 3P M&M Power 
Connector 5 M

€ 77,41

NNC-COMBIDMXPT10 Combi Cable IP67, XLR 3P F&F Power Connector to XLR 3P M&M Power 
Connector 10 M

€ 112,58
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New with new connector model

Combi cable RW0019: AES/EBU & DMX cable + power supply composite control cable. 

Jacket O.D.: 16.5mm   DMX 2x0.22mm², OFC BD16/8/0.10TC 89% AL100%    Power 3x1.5mm²

Connector model: SCWF5-B-67, SCWM5-B-67, SAC3FX-67 and SAC3MX-67, two transparent shrink 
tubes on SCWM5-B-67 and SAC3MX-67

COMBI CABLE IP67, XLR 5P  
COMBI CABLE IP67, XLR 5P F & F POWER CONNECTOR 

TO XLR 5P M & M POWER CONNECTOR 

Product Code Description Price
NNC-COMBIDMX5PT1.5 Combi Cable IP67, XLR 5P F&F Power Connector to XLR 5P M&M Power 

Connector 1,5 M
€ 54,38

NNC-COMBIDMX5PT3 Combi Cable IP67, XLR 5P F&F Power Connector to XLR 5P M&M Power 
Connector 3 M

€ 64,96

NNC-COMBIDMX5PT5 Combi Cable IP67, XLR 5P F&F Power Connector to XLR 5P M&M Power 
Connector 5 M

€ 79,01

NNC-COMBIDMX5PT10 Combi Cable IP67, XLR 5P F&F Power Connector to XLR 5P M&M Power 
Connector 10 M

€ 114,18
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NNC -PC315SMF/15 Powercable Rubber Schuko Male Female, 3*1.5mm2, 
15m with Clear Heatshrink for Identification

€ 49,90

NCC-PC315SMF/20 Powercable Rubber Schuko Male Female, 3*1.5mm2, 
20m with Clear Heatshrink for Identification

€ 64,46

Powercable rubber schuko male female, 3*1.5mm2, 1.5m-20m

NONO POWERCABLE 3*1.5MM2 
RUBBER SCHUKO M TO F, 3*1.5MM2, 

Product Code Description Price
NNC-PC315SMF/1-5 Powercable Rubber Schuko Male Female, 3*1.5mm2, 

1.5m with Clear Heatshrink for Identification
€ 9,99

NNC-PC315SMF/3 Powercable Rubber Schuko Male Female, 3*1.5mm2, 3m 
with Clear Heatshrink for Identification

€ 13,31

NNC -PC315SMF/5 Powercable Rubber Schuko Male Female, 3*1.5mm2, 5m 
with Clear Heatshrink for Identification

€ 20,69

NNC-PC315SMF/10 Powercable Rubber Schuko Male Female, 3*1.5mm2, 
10m with Clear Heatshrink for Identification

€ 35,36
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Powercable rubber schuko male female, 3*1.5mm2, 1.5m-20m

NONO POWERCABLE 3*2.5MM2

RUBBER SCHUKO M TO F, 3*2.5MM2

Product Code Description Price

NNC-PC325SMF/1M5 Powercable Rubber Schuko Male Female, 3*2.5mm2, 1.5m with Clear 
Heatshrink for Identification

€ 15,49

NNC-PC325SMF/3 Powercable Rubber Schuko Male Female, 3*2.5mm2, 3m with Clear 
Heatshrink for Identification

€ 19,74

NNC-PC325SMF/5 Powercable Rubber Schuko Male Female, 3*2.5mm2, 5m with Clear 
Heatshrink for Identification

€ 28,92

NNC-PC325SMF/10 Powercable Rubber Schuko Male Female, 3*2.5mm2, 10m with Clear 
Heatshrink for Identification

€ 51,60

NNC-PC325SMF/15 Powercable Rubber Schuko Male Female, 3*2.5mm2, 15m with Clear 
Heatshrink for Identification

€ 74,34

NNC-PC325SMF/20 Powercable Rubber Schuko Male Female, 3*2.5mm2, 20m with Clear 
Heatshrink for Identification

€ 97,13

NCC-PC325SMF/30 Powercable Rubber Schuko Male Female, 3*2.5mm2, 30m with Clear 
Heatshrink for Identification

€ 158,11

NNC-PC325SMF/40 Powercable Rubber Schuko Male Female, 3*2.5mm2, 40m with Clear 
Heatshrink for Identification

€ 212,95
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Cable rubber powercon blue/white, 3*1.5mm2, 1.5m-5m

NONO POWERCON CABLE  
RUBBER BLUE/WHITE, 3*1.5MM2

Product Code Description Price
NNC-PC315PMF/1-5 Cable Rubber PowerCON Blue/white, 3*1.5mm2, 1.5m 

with Clear Heatshrink for Identification
€ 22,61

NNC -PC315PMF/3 Cable Rubber PowerCON Blue/white, 3*1.5mm2, 3m 
with Clear Heatshrink for Identification

€ 28,54

NNC-PC315PMF/5 Cable Rubber PowerCON Blue/white, 3*1.5mm2, 5m 
with Clear Heatshrink for Identification

€ 34,09
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Powercable Rubber Schuko to PowerCON Blue, 3*1.5mm2, 1.5m

NONO POWERCABLE 3*1.5MM2  
RUBBER SCHUKO TO POWERCON BLUE, 3*1.5MM2, 1.5M 

Product Code Description Price
NNC-PC315SP/1-5 Powercable Rubber Schuko to PowerCON Blue, 

3*1.5mm2, 1.5m with Clear Heatshrink for Identification
€ 14,08
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Cable rubber powercon true male female, 3*1.5mm2, 1.5m-10m.

NONO CABLE POWERCON TRUE   
CABLE RUBBER MALE FEMALE, 3*1.5MM2, 1.5M

Product Code Description Price
NNC-PC315PTRUEMF/1-5 Cable Rubber PowerCON True Male Female, 3*1.5mm2, 

1.5m with Clear Heatshrink for Identification
€ 19,99

NNC-PC315PTRUEMF/3 Cable Rubber PowerCON True Male Female, 3*1.5mm2, 
3m with Clear Heatshrink for Identification

€ 26,99

NNC-PC315PTRUEMF/5 Cable Rubber PowerCON True Male Female, 3*1.5mm2, 
5m with Clear Heatshrink for Identification

€ 33,42

NNC-PC315PTRUEMF/10 Cable Rubber PowerCON True Male Female, 3*1.5mm2, 
10m with Clear Heatshrink for Identification

€ 43,56
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Powercable rubber schuko to powercon true, 3*1.5mm2, 1.5m-5m with clear heatshrink for identification.

POWERCON TRUE TO SCHUKO   
RUBBER POWERCABLE SCHUKO TO 

POWERCON TRUE 3*1.5MM2, 1.5M

Product Code Description Price
NNC-PC315SPTRUE/1-5 Powercable Rubber Schuko to PowerCON True, 

3*1.5mm2, 1.5m with Clear Heatshrink for Identification
€ 14,08

NNC-PC315SPTRUE/3 Powercable Rubber Schuko to PowerCON True, 
3*1.5mm2, 3m with Clear Heatshrink for Identification

€ 18,37

NNC-PC315SPTRUE/5 Powercable Rubber Schuko to PowerCON True, 
3*1.5mm2, 5m with Clear Heatshrink for Identification

€ 24,78
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RNF Cable, rubber 3*2,5mm² 

French plug

Power strip IP44 with 4 french sockets, witch security

CE, IP44, 250V, 16A max

SCHUKO EXTENSION CABLE 
RUBBER CABLE TO FRENCH POWERSTRIP - 4 SOCKETS

Product Code Description Price
NNC-PC325SPS/1-5F Extension cable rubber 3*2,5 schucko to powerstrip 4 french socket, 1,5 m € 24,00

NNC-PC325SPS/3F Extension cable rubber 3*2,5 schucko to powerstrip 4 french socket, 3 m € 29,00

NNC-PC325SPS/5F Extension cable rubber 3*2,5 schucko to powerstrip 4 french socket, 5 m € 39,00

NNC-PC325SPS/10F Extension cable rubber 3*2,5 schucko to powerstrip 4 french socket, 10 m € 59,00

NNC-PC325SPS/20F Extension cable rubber 3*2,5 schucko to powerstrip 4 french socket, 20 m € 89,00
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Powerstrip with child protection, 4-way, 3 cords, French version. 

With heat shrink for identification.

SCHUKO EXTENSION CABLE 
RUBBER CABLE TO FRENCH POWERSTRIP - 4 SOCKETS

Product Code Description Price
NNC-PS104/1-5F Extension Powerstrip with Heat Shrink for Identification - Rubber Cable - 

3*1,5mm² - 1,5M
€ 9,99

NNC-PS104/5F Extension Powerstrip with Heat Shrink for Identification - Rubber Cable - 
3*1,5mm² - 5M

€ 19,99

NNC-PS204/1-5F Extension Powerstrip with Heat Shrink for Identification - Rubber Cable - 
3*2,5mm² - 1,5M

€ 13,99

Product Code Description Price
NNC-PB104-1-5F Powerstrip with Child Protection, 3-Way, 3 Cords, French Version, 1.5m 

PVC, 3*1.0mm²
€ 4,99
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NNC-NCAT6/15 Cat6a Cable 15 meter € 46,62

NNC-NCAT6/20 Cat6a Cable 20 meter € 60,32

NNC-NCAT6/30 Cat6a Cable 30 meter € 87,73

CA0005: S/FTP CAT 6A network cable, 8*0.14mm²

Jacket O.D.: 7.1mm². Overmolded with RJ45.

CAT6A CABLE
1 M-30M

Product Code Description Price
NNC-NCAT6/1 Cat6a Cable 1 meter € 8,24

NNC-NCAT6/3 Cat6a Cable 3 meter € 13,74

NNC-NCAT6/5 Cat6a Cable 5 meter € 19,20

NNC-NCAT6/10 Cat6a Cable 10 meter € 32,91

BEKAFUN



CA0005: S/FTP CAT 6A network cable, 8*0.14mm²

Jacket O.D.: 7.1mm.

Connector model: SE8MC-02-B-D-03-NEW at both ends.

1pc 75mm unshrinked transparent tube

CAT 6A ETHERCON CABLE   
WITH RJ45 CABLE CARRIER CONNECTOR

Product Code Description Price
NNC-NECAT6/1 Cat 6A cable with RJ45 cable carrier connector 1 meter € 16,06

NNC-NECAT6/3 Cat 6A cable with RJ45 cable carrier connector 3 meter € 21,54

NNC-NECAT6/5 Cat 6A cable with RJ45 cable carrier connector 5 meter € 27,04

NNC-NECAT6/10 Cat 6A cable with RJ45 cable carrier connector 10 meter € 40,77

NNC-NECAT6/20 Cat 6a cable with RJ45 cable carrier connector 20 meter € 68,20
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NNC-HDMI4K/20 NoNo CableHigh Speed optical fibre HDMI® Cable 4K, hdmi 2,0 20 meter € 56,07

NNC-HDMI4K/25 Nono Cable High Speed optical fibre HDMI® Cable 4K, hdmi 2,0 25 meter € 60,75

NNC-HDMI4K/30 NoNo Cable High Speed optical fibre HDMI® Cable 4K, hdmi 2,0 30 meter € 65,42

NNC-HDMI4K/50 Nono Cable High Speed optical fibre HDMI® Cable 4K, hdmi 2,0 50 meter € 89,13

NNC-HDMI4K/75 NoNo Cable High Speed optical fibre HDMI® Cable 4K, hdmi 2,0 75 meter € 114,18

NNC-HDMI4K/100 NoNo Cable High Speed optical fibre HDMI® Cable 4K, hdmi 2,0 100 meter € 137,56

Resolution: 4K@60Hz  Bandwidth: 18Gbps

HDMI standard 2.0 compatible   Support 3D, HDR, ARC, HDCP2.2   Connector: 24K Gold Plated HDMI A  

Cable Type: OM3 Fiber   Outer Diameter: 4.8mm   Packing: Carton Box

HDMI® HIGH SPEED OPTICAL FIBRE
HIGH SPEED OPTICAL FIBRE HDMI® CABLE 4K, HDMI 2,0

Product Code Description Price
NNC-HDMI4K/3 NoNo Cable High Speed optical fibre HDMI® Cable 4K, hdmi 2,0 3 meter € 36,95

NNC-HDMI4K/5 NoNo Cable High Speed optical fibre HDMI® Cable 4K, hdmi 2,0 5 meter € 38,56

NNC-HDMI4K/10 NoNo Cable High Speed optical fibre HDMI® Cable 4K, hdmi 2,0 10 meter € 46,72

NNC-HDMI4K/15 NoNo Cable High Speed optical fibre HDMI® Cable 4K, hdmi 2,0 15 meter € 51,40

NONO CABLE HDMI® 8K  
ULTRA HIGH SPEED OPTICAL FIBRE HDMI® 2,1 CL2 8K CABLE, 
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Resolution: 8K@60Hz   

Bandwidth: 48Gbps   HDMI standard 2.1 compatible 

Support 3D, HDR, ARC, HDCP2.2   Connector: 24K Gold Plated HDMI A   

Cable Type: OM3 Fiber    Outer Diameter: 5.5mm   Packing: Carton Box

NONO CABLE HDMI® 8K  
ULTRA HIGH SPEED OPTICAL FIBRE HDMI® 2,1 CL2 8K CABLE, 

NNC-HDMI8K/30 NoNo Cable Ultra High Speed optical fibre HDMI® Cable 8K CL2, HDMI 2,1  30 m € 89,80

NNC-HDMI8K/50 NoNo Cable Ultra High Speed optical fibre HDMI® Cable 8K CL2, HDMI 2,1  50 m € 124,87

NNC-HDMI8K/75 NoNo Cable Ultra High Speed optical fibre HDMI® Cable 8K CL2, HDMI 2,1  75 m € 177,17

NNC-HDMI8K/100 NoNo Cable Ultra High Speed optical fibre HDMI® Cable 8K CL2, HDMI 2,1 100 m € 231,40

Product Code Description Price
NNC-HDMI8K/10 NoNo Cable Ultra High Speed optical fibre HDMI® Cable 8K CL2, HDMI 2,1  10 m € 57,07

NNC-HDMI8K/15 NoNo Cable Ultra High Speed optical fibre HDMI® Cable 8K CL2, HDMI 2,1  15 m € 64,09

NNC-HDMI8K/20 NoNo Cable Ultra High Speed optical fibre HDMI® Cable 8K CL2, HDMI 2,1  20 m € 71,77

NNC-HDMI8K/25 NoNo Cable Ultra High Speed optical fibre HDMI® Cable 8K CL2, HDMI 2,1  25 m € 80,78
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Compatible with HDMI 2.1 standard and backwards compatible with HDMI2.0/1.4.  Up to 100m long run 
for date rate 48Gbps(12Gbps/ Channelx4Channel).  
Supports 4K/ 8K compressed and uncompressed mode. Supports SDR, HDR, Dynamic HDR (HDR10+ 
and DV), ARC, e-ARC, VRR, ALLM, QTF, QMS, CEC.  
Supports resolution up to 8K@60Hz, 4K120HZ and supports HDCP1.4/2.2/2.3.  
Supports computer resolutions to 5K/100-120p 4:4:4 10Bit and 10K/24-30p 4:4:4 10Bit

NNC-HDMI8KARM/75 NoNo Cable Ultra High Speed armoured optical fibre HDMI® Cable 8K 
CL2, HDMI 2,1 75 meter

€ 280,85

NNC-HDMI8KARM/100 NoNo Cable Ultra High Speed armoured optical fibre HDMI® Cable 8K 
CL2, HDMI 2,1 100 meter

€ 337,16

Product Code Description Price
NNC-HDMI4K/3 NoNo Cable Ultra High Speed armoured optical fibre HDMI® Cable 8K 

CL2, HDMI 2,1  10 meter
€ 36,95

NNC-HDMI8KARM/15 NoNo Cable Ultra High Speed armoured optical fibre HDMI® Cable 8K 
CL2, HDMI 2,1 15 meter

€ 147,64

NNC-HDMI8KARM/20 NoNo Cable Ultra High Speed armoured optical fibre HDMI® Cable 8K 
CL2, HDMI 2,1 20 meter

€ 157,93

NNC-HDMI8KARM/50 NoNo Cable Ultra High Speed armoured optical fibre HDMI® Cable 8K 
CL2, HDMI 2,1 50 meter

€ 224,41

ARMOURED HDMI® CABLE 8K  
ULTRA HIGH SPEED HDMI® CABLE 8K CL2, HDMI 2,1 
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Resolution:4K60HZ, 4K120HZ, 8K60HZ, 5K60HZ, 5K120HZ,10K30HZ up to 300 meter   

Bandwidth: 48Gbps: 12 Gbps/ Channel x 4Channel (max)   Outer Diameter: 3.0+/-0.1mm   

Connector Type: HDMI Type A - HDMI Type A (male)  Cable Type: Pure optical cable (Optical: 50/125 
um OM3/OM2), 7 core optic wires   Jacket Outer Material: LSZH   Limit bending radius: D30mm,10 
circles can work

Pull Strength: 36LBS(160N)  Differential Input: 100 ohm (type)     Power Consumption: 280mW-
600mW (max)   Power Supply: 5V USB (USB power supply on the TX/source end is usually not 
needed)  Packing: Carton Box

ULTRA HIGH SPEED HDMI® 8K CL2  
 DETACHABLE OPTICAL FIBRE HDMI® CABLE 8K CL2, HDMI 2,1

NNC-HDMI8KDETA/50 NoNo Cable Ultra High Speed detachable optical fibre HDMI® Cable 8K 
CL2, HDMI 2,1 50 meter

€ 303,09

NNC-HDMI8KDETA/100 NoNo Cable Ultra High Speed detachable optical fibre HDMI® Cable 8K 
CL2, HDMI 2,1 100 meter

€ 467,19

NNC-HDMI8K/100 NoNo Cable Ultra High Speed optical fibre HDMI® Cable 8K CL2, HDMI 
2,1 100 m

€ 231,40

Product Code Description Price
NNC-HDMI8KDETA/10 NoNo Cable Ultra High Speed detachable optical fibre HDMI® Cable 8K 

CL2, HDMI 2,1 10 meter
€ 193,68

NNC-HDMI8KDETA/15 NoNo Cable Ultra High Speed detachable optical fibre HDMI® Cable 8K 
CL2, HDMI 2,1 15 meter

€ 204,95

NNC-HDMI8KDETA/20 NoNo Cable Ultra High Speed detachable optical fibre HDMI® Cable 8K 
CL2, HDMI 2,1 20 meter

€ 214,60
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Pre-wired and ready to reliably interlock various connection systems.

CIRCULAR METAL ADAPTERS   
SEETRONIC STRONG ZINC DIE CAST SHELL 

FOR LONG LIFE & HIGH RELIABILITY 

PLASTIC PLUG ADAPTERS   
SEETRONIC DURABLE PLASTIC HOUSING ADAPTER 

Product Code Description Price
STR-MMJ3-PM SEETRONIC Plastic Plug Adapters: 3.5mm stereo plug - 6.35mm jack 

BLACK/YELLOW
€ 3,42

STR-MP2-RF SEETRONIC Plastic Plug Adapters: 1/4” mono plug - RCA socket 
BLACK/YELLOW

€ 3,15

STR-MP3-MJF SEETRONIC Plastic Plug Adapters: 1/4” stereo plug - 3.5mm jack 
BLACK/YELLOW

€ 3,54

STR-MP3-PM-R SEETRONIC Plastic Plug Adapters:1/4” stereo plug - 1/4” jack,        
right-angle BLACK/YELLOW

€ 3,77

SEETRONIC Circular Metal 
Adapters: 3-pin XLR male - 
5-pin XLR female SILVER

SEETRONIC Plastic Plug 
Adapters: 3.5mm stereo 

plug - 6.35mm jack 
BLACK/YELLOW

SEETRONIC Circular Metal 
Adapters: 3-pin XLR male - 

RCA socket SILVER

SEETRONIC Plastic Plug 
Adapters: 1/4” mono 

plug - RCA socket              
BLACK/YELLOW

SEETRONIC Circular Metal 
Adapters: 5-pin XLR male - 
3-pin XLR female SILVER

SEETRONIC Plastic Plug 
Adapters: 1/4” stereo 

plug - 3.5mm jack               
BLACK/YELLOW

SEETRONIC Plastic Plug 
Adapters: 1/4” stereo plug 

- 1/4” jack, right-angle 
BLACK/YELLOW

Product Code Description Price
STR-MA3M5F SEETRONIC Circular Metal Adapters: 3-pin XLR male - 5-pin XLR female SILVER € 7,92

STR-MA3MRF SEETRONIC Circular Metal Adapters: 3-pin XLR male - RCA socket SILVER € 5,80

STR-MA5M3F SEETRONIC Circular Metal Adapters: 5-pin XLR male - 3-pin XLR female SILVER € 7,92
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Product Code Description Price
IP65 Power connectors - FULL BLACK

STR-SAC3FX-06 SEETRONIC X Series Outdoor Power Connectors FEMALE 3-Pin AC plug (output) € 7,41

STR-SAC3MX-06 SEETRONIC X Series Outdoor Power Connectors Male 3-Pin AC connector (input) € 7,41

Indoor power connectors
STR-SAC3FCA Lockable three-core power-in cable connector with contacts for line, neutral and 

pre-adapted safety grounding
€ 6,84

STR-SAC3FCB Lockable three-core power device AC connector with contacts for line, neutral and 
pre-adapted safety grounding WHITE

€ 6,84

SEETRONIC CONNECTORS   
FOR POWER, AUDIO, DATA & SIGNAL 

Product Code Description Price
Signal/Data connectors

STR-SE8FD05-03 D-shape panel connector with uniform metal flange, standard D style installation 
size

€ 10,52

STR-SE8FC-05 Signal Connector Female RJ45 cable connector with chrome housing € 15,76

STR-SE8MC-05 Signal Connector Male RJ45 cable connector with chrome housing O.D. 5-7mm € 5,99

Product Code Description Price
AUDIO

IP67 XLR connectors - W Series Outdoor XLR Cable Connectors
STR-SCWF3-B-67 3-core XLR female cable connector with black plated shell & gold plated 

contacts
€ 4,84

STR-SCWM3-B-67 3-core XLR male cable connector with black plated shell and gold plated 
contacts

€ 4,63

Indoor XLR connectors - M Series Indoor XLR Cable Connectors
STR-SCMF3 3-core XLR female cable connector with pearl chrome plated shell and silver 

plated contacts
€ 2,34

STR-SCMM3 3-core XLR male cable connector with pearl chrome plated shell and silver 
plated contacts

€ 2,34

Loudspeaker Cable Connectors
STR-SLDF4-B 4 pole female cable connector, black plated housing BLACK € 10,65

STR-SLDM4-B 4 pole male cable connector, black plated housing BLACK € 10,65
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Product Code Description Price
Microphone Cable 

NNC-BMIC/100 Microphone cable 2X0.22mm² AWG24, Spiral 90%, jacket O.D.:6.0mm, 100 
m reel

€ 107,69

NNC-BMIC/300 Microphone cable 2X0.22mm² AWG24, Spiral 90%, jacket O.D.:6.0mm, 300 
m reel

€ 301,29

DMX - AES/EBU
NNC-BDMX3/100 DMX cable 2X0.2mm² AWG24, AL100% + Braided 90%, with a grounding 

wire, jacket O.D.:6.5mm, 100 m reel
€ 180,29

NNC-BDMX3/300 DMX cable 2X0.2mm² AWG24, AL100% + Braided 90%, with a grounding 
wire , jacket O.D.:6.5mm, 300 m reel

€ 482,79

Speaker Cable
NNC-BLS-215/100 Speaker cable 2x1.5mm², jacket O.D.: 7.0 mm, 100 m reel € 223,37

NNC-BLS-225/100 Speaker cable 2x2.5mm², jacket O.D.: 8.8 mm, 100 m reel € 352,35

NNC-BLS-240/100 Speaker cable 2x4.0mm², jacket O.D.: 10.3 mm, 100 m reel € 500,21

NNC-BLS-425/100 Speaker cable 4x2.5mm², jacket O.D.: 10.3 mm, 100 m reel € 962,68

NNC-BLS-440/100 Speaker cable 4x4.0mm², jacket O.D.: 12.0 mm, 100 m reel € 975,26

BULK NONO CABLES   
MICROPHONE, DMX - AES/EBU & SPEAKER CABLES 
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